
01/05/2024 - Ala Round 02 85 Junior Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 321 MESSNER L. 15:31.398
Tempo gara

1 1:29.960 --------- 15:21:31.726

2 1:31.394 + 01.434 15:23:03.120

3 1:31.803 + 01.843 15:24:34.923

4 1:31.231 + 01.271 15:26:06.154

5 1:43.952 + 13.992 15:27:50.106

6 1:32.062 + 02.102 15:29:22.168

7 1:31.725 + 01.765 15:30:53.893

8 1:31.658 + 01.698 15:32:25.551

9 1:31.876 + 01.916 15:33:57.427

10 1:31.354 + 01.394 15:35:28.781

 Po. 2 - # 234 PICHLER L. + 22.967
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.023 + 18.036 15:21:52.189

2 1:32.072 + 00.085 15:23:24.261

3 1:32.763 + 00.776 15:24:57.024

4 1:35.311 + 03.324 15:26:32.335

5 1:31.987 --------- 15:28:04.322

6 1:32.239 + 00.252 15:29:36.561

7 1:32.474 + 00.487 15:31:09.035

8 1:32.968 + 00.981 15:32:42.003

9 1:34.710 + 02.723 15:34:16.713

10 1:35.035 + 03.048 15:35:51.748

 Po. 3 - # 12 ANDRIOLLO G. + 43.918
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.807 --------- 15:21:37.179

2 1:35.117 + 00.310 15:23:12.296

3 1:36.369 + 01.562 15:24:48.665

4 1:37.250 + 02.443 15:26:25.915

5 1:37.036 + 02.229 15:28:02.951

6 1:38.141 + 03.334 15:29:41.092

7 1:37.858 + 03.051 15:31:18.950

8 1:38.141 + 03.334 15:32:57.091

9 1:37.464 + 02.657 15:34:34.555

10 1:38.144 + 03.337 15:36:12.699

 Po. 4 - # 773 GAMPENRIEDER J.+ 56.512
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.845 + 04.007 15:21:41.960

2 1:36.279 + 00.441 15:23:18.239

3 1:46.321 + 10.483 15:25:04.560

4 1:36.716 + 00.878 15:26:41.276

5 1:35.838 --------- 15:28:17.114

6 1:35.972 + 00.134 15:29:53.086

7 1:36.547 + 00.709 15:31:29.633

8 1:38.971 + 03.133 15:33:08.604

9 1:38.131 + 02.293 15:34:46.735

10 1:38.558 + 02.720 15:36:25.293

 Po. 5 - # 136 MINUZZO L. + 1:01.236
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.095 + 02.945 15:21:40.934

2 1:36.150 --------- 15:23:17.084

3 1:38.696 + 02.546 15:24:55.780

4 1:37.846 + 01.696 15:26:33.626

5 1:38.601 + 02.451 15:28:12.227

6 1:38.405 + 02.255 15:29:50.632

7 1:38.692 + 02.542 15:31:29.324

8 1:38.419 + 02.269 15:33:07.743

9 1:40.250 + 04.100 15:34:47.993

10 1:42.024 + 05.874 15:36:30.017

 Po. 6 - # 616 CORRADI E. + 1:07.510
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.741 + 03.507 15:21:43.013

2 1:37.491 + 00.257 15:23:20.504

3 1:38.893 + 01.659 15:24:59.397

4 1:37.429 + 00.195 15:26:36.826

5 1:37.898 + 00.664 15:28:14.724

6 1:37.234 --------- 15:29:51.958

7 1:39.815 + 02.581 15:31:31.773

8 1:39.987 + 02.753 15:33:11.760

9 1:42.101 + 04.867 15:34:53.861

10 1:42.430 + 05.196 15:36:36.291

 Po. 7 - # 11 FACCHINI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.928 + 05.361 15:21:51.638

2 1:45.480 + 01.913 15:23:37.118

3 1:44.899 + 01.332 15:25:22.017

4 1:46.945 + 03.378 15:27:08.962

5 1:45.882 + 02.315 15:28:54.844

6 1:45.939 + 02.372 15:30:40.783

7 1:46.839 + 03.272 15:32:27.622

8 1:45.345 + 01.778 15:34:12.967

9 1:43.567 --------- 15:35:56.534

 Po. 8 - # 61 RABENSTEINER M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.072 + 54.386 15:22:35.443

2 1:39.611 + 00.925 15:24:15.054

3 1:39.145 + 00.459 15:25:54.199

4 1:40.766 + 02.080 15:27:34.965

5 1:40.990 + 02.304 15:29:15.955

6 1:42.007 + 03.321 15:30:57.962

7 1:39.127 + 00.441 15:32:37.089

8 1:38.686 --------- 15:34:15.775

9 1:41.341 + 02.655 15:35:57.116

 Po. 9 - # 913 HUEBER G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.886 + 34.648 15:22:17.124

2 2:23.668 + 43.430 15:24:40.792

3 1:41.028 + 00.790 15:26:21.820

4 1:40.729 + 00.491 15:28:02.549

5 1:40.671 + 00.433 15:29:43.220

6 1:41.678 + 01.440 15:31:24.898

7 1:40.980 + 00.742 15:33:05.878

8 1:40.238 --------- 15:34:46.116

9 1:41.602 + 01.364 15:36:27.718

Fastest lap: 1:29.960 
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